Name
Brooklyn
Alex Heatley
Lillian Moss
Kiley
Grace Hoag
Avery Babcock
Lyssa Isenegger
Emma Wilber
Serenity Conrado
Macie Carrow
Kadence Zenilski
Ryleigh Sanders
Abbi Neuenfeldt
Shanti Palmer
Jade Perry
Nicki Seybert
Sydney Nummerdor
Abby Isaac
Lilly Holton

High Game
Alex Heatley (Clare)

Brooklyn (Gladwin)
Brooklyn (Gladwin)

High Series
Brooklyn (Gladwin)

Alex Heatley (Clare)
Lillian Moss

Jack Pine Conference Singles League

GIRLS Results from 1/11/2023

School
Gladwin
Clare
Clare
Clare
Beaverton
Meridian
Beaverton
Beaverton
Gladwin
Farwell
Clare
Gladwin
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Farwell
Clare
Clare
Farwell

203
176
169

498
442
341

Game 1 Game 2
153 169
132 107
119 132
118 93
100 106
127 116
110 89
106 97
84 116
113 78
92 84
87 87
101 65
75 99
82 72
83 77
82 62
67 62
61 44

Game 3
176
203
90
112
111
73
106
99
97
97
99
84
88
63
78
69
82
72
82

Series
498
442
341
323
317
316
305
302
297
288
275
258
254
237
232
229
226
201
187



